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Group Cinemark CUN 2026 (GR00357)
Contact Perla Marceleño

Hotel Ava Resort Cancun
Total PAX 104

Last Name First Name Airline Flight # From To Arrival Date Arrival Time Pick Up Notes
1 Marceleño Perla Yadira 1 American Airlines 1343 CUN 21/02/2026 11:01 10:31 TD

Total Passengers 1 Type: Standard Transfer Hotel: Ava Resort Cancun
2 Oviedo Aleida 1 American Airlines 1547 CUN 21/02/2026 15:25 14:55

Total Passengers 1 Type: Standard Transfer Hotel: Ava Resort Cancun
3 Bozicovich Christian 1 Aerolineas Argentinas 1370 CUN 22/02/2026 06:30 06:00

Total Passengers 1 Type: Standard Transfer Hotel: Ava Resort Cancun
4 Topete Forzante Tatiana 1 American Airlines 1343 CUN 22/02/2026 11:00 10:30

Total Passengers 1 Type: Standard Transfer Hotel: Ava Resort Cancun
5 Busto María 1 Latam Airlines 2458 CUN 22/02/2026 14:20 13:50
6 Giacoia Ferriol Jorgelina 1 Latam Airlines 2458 CUN 22/02/2026 14:20 13:50

Total Passengers 2 Type: Standard Transfer Hotel: Ava Resort Cancun
7 Carmona Hernandez Edith Carolina 1 Latam Airlines 582 (2) CUN 22/02/2026 15:40 15:10
8 Lagos Solange 1 Latam Airlines 582 (2) CUN 22/02/2026 15:40 15:10
9 Mujica Irarrazabal Carlos Eduardo 1 Latam Airlines 582 (2) CUN 22/02/2026 15:40 15:10

10 Peña Bazaes Marcela 1 Latam Airlines 582 (2) CUN 22/02/2026 15:40 15:10
11 Pourailly Alfredo 1 Latam Airlines 582 (2) CUN 22/02/2026 15:40 15:10
12 Riveros Jimenez Cesar Orlando 1 Latam Airlines 582 (2) CUN 22/02/2026 15:40 15:10
13 Rodriguez Claudia Raby 1 Latam Airlines 582 (2) CUN 22/02/2026 15:40 15:10
14 Seguel Karen 1 Latam Airlines 582 (2) CUN 22/02/2026 15:40 15:10
15 Ventura Svigilsky Karina Jael 1 Latam Airlines 582 (2) CUN 22/02/2026 15:40 15:10
16 Young Andrés 1 Latam Airlines 582 (2) CUN 22/02/2026 15:40 15:10

Total Passengers 10 Type: Standard Transfer Hotel: Ava Resort Cancun
17 Herrera Stefanía Luisa 1 Aeromexico 564 (4) CUN 23/02/2026 01:28 00:58

Total Passengers 1 Type: Standard Transfer Hotel: Ava Resort Cancun
18 Bertellini Beatriz 1 American Airlines 2494 (3) CUN 23/02/2026 10:45 10:15
19 Bertini De Rezen De Barbosa Marcelo 1 American Airlines 2494 (3) CUN 23/02/2026 10:45 10:15
20 Camille Grigalis De Freitas Jose Octavio 1 American Airlines 2494 (3) CUN 23/02/2026 10:45 10:15
21 Carratu Reis Marcel Augusto 1 American Airlines 2494 (3) CUN 23/02/2026 10:45 10:15
22 Castellano Tristan 1 American Airlines 2494 (3) CUN 23/02/2026 10:45 10:15
23 De Mattos Milone Mario Cesar 1 American Airlines 2494 (3) CUN 23/02/2026 10:45 10:15
24 De Oliveira Ribeiro Ana Carolina 1 American Airlines 2494 (3) CUN 23/02/2026 10:45 10:15
25 Falcoche Bevilacqua Sosigan Fabricio Anderson 1 American Airlines 2494 (3) CUN 23/02/2026 10:45 10:15
26 Gomez Leandro 1 American Airlines 2494 (3) CUN 23/02/2026 10:45 10:15
27 Goncalves Salgado Gandares Sabrina 1 American Airlines 2494 (3) CUN 23/02/2026 10:45 10:15
28 Villalba Aniceto Diego Iñigo 1 American Airlines 2494 (3) CUN 23/02/2026 10:45 10:15

Total Passengers 11 Type: Standard Transfer Hotel: Ava Resort Cancun
29 Kirchheimer Neto Gunter 1 American Airlines 2494 (3) CUN 23/02/2026 10:45 10:15
30 Leal Pinto Costa Banzato Maricy 1 American Airlines 2494 (3) CUN 23/02/2026 10:45 10:15
31 Maceti Ferrarini Fabio 1 American Airlines 2494 (3) CUN 23/02/2026 10:45 10:15
32 Mariano Acerbi Wendel Caio 1 American Airlines 2494 (3) CUN 23/02/2026 10:45 10:15
33 Paes Pereira José Carlos 1 American Airlines 2494 (3) CUN 23/02/2026 10:45 10:15
34 Persona Machado Gomes Cristiano 1 American Airlines 2494 (3) CUN 23/02/2026 10:45 10:15

Total Passengers 6 Type: Split Transfer Hotel: Ava Resort Cancun
35 Alcides Bolanos Amaya Mario 1 Volaris 4316 CUN 23/02/2026 11:44 11:14
36 Alfaro Camacho Víctor Javier 1 Volaris 4318 (2) CUN 23/02/2026 11:44 11:14
37 Artiga Menéndez Enrique 1 Volaris 4316 CUN 23/02/2026 11:44 11:14
38 Barrera Ruano Raul Arnoldo 1 Volaris 4316 CUN 23/02/2026 11:44 11:14
39 Gomez Cabrera Jose Alexander 1 Volaris 4316 CUN 23/02/2026 11:44 11:14
40 Lowe De Alfaro Clara Fermina 1 Volaris 4318 (2) CUN 23/02/2026 11:44 11:14
41 Magaña Hernandez Alba Andrea 1 Volaris 4316 CUN 23/02/2026 11:44 11:14
42 Rodriguez Vega Efrain 1 Volaris 4318 (2) CUN 23/02/2026 11:44 11:14

Total Passengers 8 Type: Standard Transfer Hotel: Ava Resort Cancun
43 Henrique Fernando Lucas 1 American Airlines 816 CUN 23/02/2026 11:45 11:15

Total Passengers 1 Type: Standard Transfer Hotel: Ava Resort Cancun
44 De Carvalho Barbosa Sakajiri Renata 1 American Airlines 1157 CUN 23/02/2026 12:10 11:40
45 Tiemi Tanaka Takahashi Luciana 1 American Airlines 1157 CUN 23/02/2026 12:10 11:40

Total Passengers 2 Type: Standard Transfer Hotel: Ava Resort Cancun
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46 Alvarez Sustaita Jose Javier 1 American Airlines 1190 (TERMINAL 3) CUN 23/02/2026 12:11 11:41
47 Barbosa Bordini Carlos Renato 1 American Airlines 1190 (TERMINAL 3) CUN 23/02/2026 12:11 11:41
48 Da Silva Luciano 1 American Airlines 1190 (TERMINAL 3) CUN 23/02/2026 12:11 11:41
49 E Sanchez Christopher 1 American Airlines 1190 (TERMINAL 3) CUN 23/02/2026 12:11 11:41
50 Fernandes Debora 1 American Airlines 1190 (TERMINAL 3) CUN 23/02/2026 12:11 11:41
51 Villa Delavequia Tulio Enrique 1 American Airlines 1190 (TERMINAL 3) CUN 23/02/2026 12:11 11:41

Total Passengers 6 Type: Standard Transfer Hotel: Ava Resort Cancun
52 De Andrade Adilson 1 American Airlines 1001 (3) CUN 23/02/2026 13:15 12:45
53 Esparza Ontiveros Cruz 1 American Airlines 1001 (3) CUN 23/02/2026 13:15 12:45
54 Leonard Mercer Jonathan 1 American Airlines 1001 (3) CUN 23/02/2026 13:15 12:45
55 Szperling Ricardo 1 American Airlines 1001 (3) CUN 23/02/2026 13:15 12:45

Total Passengers 4 Type: Standard Transfer Hotel: Ava Resort Cancun
56 Limon Adrian 1 Copa Airlines Colombia 325 CUN 23/02/2026 13:18 12:48
57 Monje Trujillo Tatiana Fabiola 1 Copa Airlines Colombia 325 CUN 23/02/2026 13:18 12:48

Total Passengers 2 Type: Standard Transfer Hotel: Ava Resort Cancun
58 Avesani Cacace Juliao Adriana 1 American Airlines 2422 (3) CUN 23/02/2026 14:09 13:39
59 Ayoub Fagundes E Silva Denise 1 American Airlines 2422 (3) CUN 23/02/2026 14:09 13:39
60 Pupo D Encarnacao Sasaki Andrea 1 American Airlines 2422 (3) CUN 23/02/2026 14:09 13:39
61 Trindade Schmitt Correa Roberta 1 American Airlines 2422 (3) CUN 23/02/2026 14:09 13:39

Total Passengers 4 Type: Standard Transfer Hotel: Ava Resort Cancun
62 Lopez Chiu Diana Vanessa 1 Latam Airlines 2458 CUN 23/02/2026 14:20 13:50

Total Passengers 1 Type: Standard Transfer Hotel: Ava Resort Cancun
63 Fernandes Valmir 1 American Airlines 2874 CUN 23/02/2026 14:22 13:52

Total Passengers 1 Type: Standard Transfer Hotel: Ava Resort Cancun
64 Arriaza Duarte Humberto Francisco 1 Avianca 650 CUN 23/02/2026 14:40 14:10
65 Sincente Escobar Saul Wilfredo 1 Avianca 650 CUN 23/02/2026 14:40 14:10

Total Passengers 2 Type: Standard Transfer Hotel: Ava Resort Cancun
66 Fay Douglas 1 American Airlines 1547 (3) CUN 23/02/2026 15:20 14:50
67 Rego Paulo 1 American Airlines 1547 (3) CUN 23/02/2026 15:20 14:50
68 Viola-prioli Agustin 1 American Airlines 1547 (3) CUN 23/02/2026 15:20 14:50

Total Passengers 3 Type: Standard Transfer Hotel: Ava Resort Cancun
69 Krause Agustina 1 Aerolineas Argentinas 1372 (2) CUN 23/02/2026 15:30 15:00
70 Merello Julieta 1 Aerolineas Argentinas 1372 (2) CUN 23/02/2026 15:30 15:00
71 Pees Labory Anabella 1 Aerolineas Argentinas 1372 (2) CUN 23/02/2026 15:30 15:00
72 Sol Pignani Maria 1 Aerolineas Argentinas 1372 (2) CUN 23/02/2026 15:30 15:00
73 Villar María De Los Ángeles 1 Aerolineas Argentinas 1372 (2) CUN 23/02/2026 15:30 15:00

Total Passengers 5 Type: Split Transfer Hotel: Ava Resort Cancun
74 Alejandra Landaeta Scarton Andrea 1 Aerolineas Argentinas 1372 (2) CUN 23/02/2026 15:30 15:00
75 Alejandro Verone Daniel 1 Aerolineas Argentinas 1372 (2) CUN 23/02/2026 15:30 15:00
76 Almozny Carolina 1 Aerolineas Argentinas 1372 (2) CUN 23/02/2026 15:30 15:00
77 Beistegui Rodrigo 1 Aerolineas Argentinas 1372 (2) CUN 23/02/2026 15:30 15:00
78 Daniel Carubin Ivan 1 Aerolineas Argentinas 1372 (2) CUN 23/02/2026 15:30 15:00
79 Dario Cassinelli Juan 1 Aerolineas Argentinas 1372 (2) CUN 23/02/2026 15:30 15:00
80 Enrique Friederichs Matias 1 Aerolineas Argentinas 1372 (2) CUN 23/02/2026 15:30 15:00
81 Fabian Gallo Alejandro 1 Aerolineas Argentinas 1372 (2) CUN 23/02/2026 15:30 15:00
82 Hugo Mores Nestor 1 Aerolineas Argentinas 1372 (2) CUN 23/02/2026 15:30 15:00
83 Jimena Lopez Rocio 1 Aerolineas Argentinas 1372 (2) CUN 23/02/2026 15:30 15:00
84 Martín Mondelo Pablo 1 Aerolineas Argentinas 1372 (2) CUN 23/02/2026 15:30 15:00
85 Paramos Lucia Eleonora 1 Aerolineas Argentinas 1372 (2) CUN 23/02/2026 15:30 15:00

Total Passengers 12 Type: Standard Transfer Hotel: Ava Resort Cancun
86 Arrigui Rojas Humberto 1 Avianca 68 (2) CUN 23/02/2026 15:50 15:20
87 Beltran Ramirez Andrea Giovanna 1 Avianca 68 (2) CUN 23/02/2026 15:50 15:20
88 Bombiela Fonseca Fabio Andres 1 Avianca 68 (2) CUN 23/02/2026 15:50 15:20
89 Malo Belinda 1 Avianca 68 (2) CUN 23/02/2026 15:50 15:20
90 Osorio Diaz Alejandro 1 Avianca 68 (2) CUN 23/02/2026 15:50 15:20
91 Quiñones Sanchez Andres Felipe 1 Avianca 68 (2) CUN 23/02/2026 15:50 15:20
92 Redondo Susana 1 Avianca 68 (2) CUN 23/02/2026 15:50 15:20
93 Rendon Ospina Juan Mario 1 Avianca 68 (2) CUN 23/02/2026 15:50 15:20
94 Rondo Londoño Paola 1 Avianca 68 (2) CUN 23/02/2026 15:50 15:20
95 Suarez Pineda Emilce 1 Avianca 68 (2) CUN 23/02/2026 15:50 15:20
96 Umaña Cuellar Pablo 1 Avianca 68 (2) CUN 23/02/2026 15:50 15:20

Total Passengers 11 Type: Standard Transfer Hotel: Ava Resort Cancun
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97 Ascenzo Ricardo 1 Latam Airlines 2454 (2) CUN 23/02/2026 16:15 15:45
98 Cueva Ramos Monica Stefania 1 Latam Airlines 2454 (2) CUN 23/02/2026 16:15 15:45
99 Dulanto De La Cruz Maritza Isabel 1 Latam Airlines 2454 (2) CUN 23/02/2026 16:15 15:45

100 Jair Gomez Morales Jhonny 1 Latam Airlines 2454 (2) CUN 23/02/2026 16:15 15:45
101 Leonor Del Solar Herrera María 1 Latam Airlines 2454 (2) CUN 23/02/2026 16:15 15:45
102 Lopez Pacheco Fredy Daniel 1 Latam Airlines 2454 (2) CUN 23/02/2026 16:15 15:45
103 Rivas Luis 1 Latam Airlines 2454 (2) CUN 23/02/2026 16:15 15:45
104 Tirado Alfredo 1 Latam Airlines 2454 (2) CUN 23/02/2026 16:15 15:45

Total Passengers 8 Type: Standard Transfer Hotel: Ava Resort Cancun
105 Fonseca Leomil Fontes Michelle 1 American Airlines 158 (3) CUN 23/02/2026 16:20 15:50

Total Passengers 1 Type: Standard Transfer Hotel: Ava Resort Cancun
106 Tueros Canelo Roberto Eduardo 1 Latam Airlines 2454 (2) CUN 23/02/2026 16:25 15:55

Total Passengers 1 Type: Standard Transfer Hotel: Ava Resort Cancun
107 Gonzalez Pablo Andres 1 Avianca 264 CUN 23/02/2026 17:25 16:55

Total Passengers 1 Type: Standard Transfer Hotel: Ava Resort Cancun
108 Elise Brashears Chanda 1 American Airlines 1190 (3) CUN 24/02/2026 12:11 11:41

Total Passengers 1 Type: Standard Transfer Hotel: Ava Resort Cancun




